Carrara, Alaska Red, Silesian marble, Wondergrey, Vasa, Rainforest Gold, Amadeus Granite, 
Masi, Alaska White, Calacatta Viola, Rosa Portogallo, Branco, Verde Guatemala, German Red). 

The concept proposal is attached as Exhibit A to the proposed Resolution. 

The cost of the proposed artwork is estimated at $470,500.00 (four hundred, seventy thousand, 
five hundred dollars). Funds toward the artwork should not replace expenses toward any lighting 
or infrastructure requirements for the project. The artwork and all related expenses for the art will 
be the responsibility of the Developer. Any difference in cost is to be issued as a check for deposit